Best of Round 1/2
Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003

Judge 1: Martin Carr

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates Judge 2: Kay Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates Judge 5: Computer

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Bib No Forenames Surname Category Overall
24 Simon Bates S 24.86
38 Tryphon Antonakaks J2 23.49
39 Sebastien Bocos S 18.2
28 Ben Lonsdale S 17
40 Vittorio Caffi M1 13.57
25 Phillip Smith J1 12.09

22 Andrew Longley C1 2.99



Bib No

27
21
37

41

Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Forenames Surname
Emma Louise Lonsdale
Caroline Tucker

Marine Atteret

Holly Pugh

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Best of Round 1/2

Martin Carr
Kay Bates
Computer
Peter Bates
Computer

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Category Overall
J2 18.09
S 13.58
S 12.95
J1 11.94



Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr
Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Names

Simon Bates

Ben Lonsdale
Sebastien Bocos
Tryphon Antonakaks
Vittorio Caffi

Phillip Smith
Andrew Longley
Simon Bates

Category

J2

M1

J1

C1

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1: Martin Carr
Judge 2: Kay Bates
Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates
Judge 5: Computer

Turns J1-3 Air J4-5

4.2

3.1

3.5

1.7

3.6

3.1

0.1

4.2

Jump Categor
4.2 4.2 1.9 19 1.9 19

4 4 4 4

3.3 3.2 18 1.7 18 1.7
1 1 1 1

3.4 3.4 15 0 15 O
3 0 3 0

23 2 113 113
3 3 3 3

3 3.3 0 O 0 O
0 0 o o0

23 2.7 0 O 0 O
0 0 0o 0

0.1 0.1 03 0 03 O
1 0 1 0

4.2 4.2 19 19 19 19

Pace Time:

Total Turns and Air

12.6

9.6

10.3

9.89

8.1

0.3

12.6

5.68

3.35

2.09

3.21

0.28

5.68

Round 1 Results

29

Time in Sec and Scor

28.15

34.68

34.07

30.28

36.04

34.9

999

29

5.85

4.05

4.22

5.27

3.68

3.99

Overall

24.13

17

16.61

14.48

13.57

12.09

0.58

Pace



Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr Round 2 Results
Judge 1: Martin Carr

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates Judge 2: Kay Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr Judge 3: - Computer Pace Time: 29
Judge 4: Peter Bates
Chief of Competition: Kay Bates Judge 5: Computer
Forenames Surname Category Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Tums  Air Time Time Score Qverall
Category Category
Simon Bates S 4.3 4.3 4.3 21 1.8 21 1.8 12.89 5.94 275 6.03 24 .86
4 5 4 5
Tryphon Antonakaks J2 4.2 4.1 4.1 2 1.8 2 18 12.4 5.31 28.43 5.78 2349
3 3 3 3
Sebastien Bocos S 3.2 3.2 3.2 1.2 1.9 1.2 19 9.6 4.33 33.88 427 18.20
3 3 3 3
Ben Lonsdale S 3.4 2.9 3.1 04 16 04 1.6 9.4 1.91 31.56 491 165.22
1 1 1 1
Vittorio Caffi M1 3.3 2.8 3 0 0 0 0 9.1 0 35.06 3.95 13.05
0 0 0 0
Phillip Smith J1 1.6 0.8 1.2 19 15 19 15 3.6 3.71 3785 3.18 10.49
2 1 2 1
Jonathan Smith J2 2.2 2.3 2.2 0 0 0 0 6.7 0 43.68 1.57 8.27
0 0 0 0
Andrew Longley C1 0.6 1.3 0.9 0.2 0 0.2 0 2.8 0.19 54.72 0 299



Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr
Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Names

Emma Louise

Caroline

Marine

Holly

Emma Louise

Lonsdale

Tucker

Atteret

Pugh

Lonsdale

Category

J2

J1

J2

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr
Judge 1: Martin Carr
Judge 2: Kay Bates
Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates
Judge 5: Computer
Turns J1-3 Air J4-5
Jump Categor
3.6 3.2 3.4 21 0 21
1 0 1
3 2.4 2.7 03 0 03
1 0 1
25 2.5 25 0 O 0
0 0 0
2.3 2.2 2.2 0 O 0
0 0 0
3.6 3.2 3.4 21 0 21

Round 1 Results

Pace Time:

Total Turns and Air

10.2 2
8.1 0.28
7.5 0
6.7 0

10.2 2

27

Time in Sec and Scor

261

28.41

27.56

28.28

26.1

5.89

52

5.45

5.24

Overall

18.09

13.58

12.95

11.94

Pace



Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr Round 2 Results
Judge 1: Martin Carr

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates Judge 2: Kay Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr Judge 3: - Computer Pace Time: 27
Judge 4: Peter Bates
Chief of Competition: Kay Bates Judge 5: Computer
Forenames Surname Category Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Tums  Air Time Time Score Qverall
Category Category
Edward Glenn Thelwell J1 3.6 3.3 3.4 0 0 0 0 10.3 0 2506 619 16849
0 0 0 0
Emma Louise Lonsdale J2 2.6 2.8 2.7 1.5 0 1.5 0 8.1 1.44 26.56 5.75 1529
1 0 1 0
Caroline Tucker S 3 25 2.7 0 0 0 0 8.19 0 2856 5.16 13.35
0 0 0 0
Holly Pugh J1 2.1 2.1 2.1 0 0 0 0 6.3 0 29.81 479 11.09



