Best of Round 1/2

Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Judge 1: Martin Carr Judge 2: Kay Bates Judge 3: Computer Judge 4: Peter Bates Judge 5: Computer

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Bib No	Forenames	Surname	Category	Overall
24	Simon	Bates	S	24.86
38	Tryphon	Antonakaks	J2	23.49
39	Sebastien	Bocos	S	18.2
28	Ben	Lonsdale	S	17
40	Vittorio	Caffi	M1	13.57
25	Phillip	Smith	J1	12.09
22	Andrew	Longley	C1	2.99

Best of Round 1/2

Moguls Tignes Glacier, Aug 1st 2003

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

,

Judge 1: Martin Carr Judge 2: Kay Bates Judge 3: Computer Judge 4: Peter Bates Judge 5: Computer

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Bib No	Forenames	Surname	Category	Overall		
27	Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	18.09		
21	Caroline	Tucker	S	13.58		
37	Marine	Atteret	S	12.95		
41	Holly	Pugh	J1	11.94		

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1: Martin Carr Judge 2: Kay Bates

Judge 3: Computer Judge 4: Peter Bates Judge 5: Computer **Round 1 Results**

Pace Time: 29

Names		Category	Tur	ns J1	-3		Air 、	J4-5	Total Turns and Air		Time in Sec and Scor		Overall
						J	lump C	Categor					
Simon	Bates	S	4.2	4.2	4.2	1.9 ₄	1.9 ₄	1.9 1.9 4 4	12.6	5.68	28.15	5.85	24.13
Ben	Lonsdale	S	3.1	3.3	3.2	1.8 1	1.7 1	1.8 1.7 1 1	9.6	3.35	34.68	4.05	17
Sebastien	Bocos	S	3.5	3.4	3.4	1.5 3	0	1.5 0 3 0	10.3	2.09	34.07	4.22	16.61
Tryphon	Antonakaks	J2	1.7	2.3	2	1 3	1.3	1 1.3 3 3	6	3.21	30.28	5.27	14.48
Vittorio	Caffi	M1	3.6	3	3.3	0	0	0 0	9.89	0	36.04	3.68	13.57
Phillip	Smith	J1	3.1	2.3	2.7	0	0	0 0	8.1	0	34.9	3.99	12.09
Andrew	Longley	C1	0.1	0.1	0.1	0.3	0	0.3 0	0.3	0.28	999	0	0.58
Simon	Bates	S	4.2	4.2	4.2	1.9 ₄	1.9	1.9 1.9 4 4	12.6	5.68	29		Pace

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1: Martin Carr

Judge 2: Kay Bates Judge 3: Computer

Judge 4: Peter Bates

Judge 5: Computer

Round 2 Results

Pace Time: 29

Forenames	Surname	Category	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4 Judge Category Catego		Air	Time Time	Score Overall
Simon	Bates	S	4.3	4.3	4.3	2.1 1.8 2.1 4 5 4 5		5.94	27.5	^{6.03} 24.86
Tryphon	Antonakaks	J2	4.2	4.1	4.1	2 1.8 2 3 3 3 3	1.8 12.4	5.31	28.43	^{5.78} 23.49
Sebastien	Bocos	S	3.2	3.2	3.2	1.2 1.9 1.2 3 3 3 3	1.9 9.6	4.33	33.88	^{4.27} 18.20
Ben	Lonsdale	S	3.4	2.9	3.1	0.4 1.6 0.4	1.6 9.4	1.91	31.56	^{4.91} 16.22
Vittorio	Caffi	M1	3.3	2.8	3	0 0 0	0 9.1	0	35.06	^{3.95} 13.05
Phillip	Smith	J1	1.6	0.8	1.2	1.9 1.5 1.9 2 1 2 1	1.5 3.6	3.71	37.85	^{3.18} 10.49
Jonathan	Smith	J2	2.2	2.3	2.2	0 0 0	0 6.7	0	43.68	1.57 8.27
Andrew	Longley	C1	0.6	1.3	0.9	0.2 0 0.2	0 2.8	0.19	54.72	0 2.99

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1: Martin Carr Judge 2: Kay Bates

Judge 3: Computer Judge 4: Peter Bates

Judge 5: Computer

Round 1 Results

Pace Time:

27

Names		Category	Turns J1-3		Air J4-5			Total Turns and Air		Time in Sec and Scor		Overall	
						Jump	Categor						
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	3.6	3.2	3.4	2.1 0	2.1	0	10.2	2	26.1	5.89	18.09
Caroline	Tucker	S	3	2.4	2.7	0.3 0	0.3	0	8.1	0.28	28.41	5.2	13.58
Marine	Atteret	S	2.5	2.5	2.5	0 0	0	0	7.5	0	27.56	5.45	12.95
Holly	Pugh	J1	2.3	2.2	2.2	0 0	0	0	6.7	0	28.28	5.24	11.94
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	3.6	3.2	3.4	2.1 0	2.1	0	10.2	2	26.1		Pace

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr
Judge 1: Martin Carr

Round 2 Results

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Judge 2: Kay Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Judge 5: Computer

Pace Time: 27

.

Forenames	Surname	Category	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Turns Air Time Time Score Overall Category Category
Edward Glenn	Thelwell	J1	3.6	3.3	3.4	0 0 0 0 10.3 0 25.06 6.19 16.49
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	2.6	2.8	2.7	1.5 0 1.5 0 8.1 1.44 26.56 5.75 15.29
Caroline	Tucker	S	3	2.5	2.7	0 0 0 0 8.19 0 28.56 5.16 13.35
Holly	Pugh	J1	2.1	2.1	2.1	0 0 0 0 6.3 0 29.81 4.79 11.09